Compressor

Capaciteit *

Lagetemperatuurscapacrteit

Stroomvoorziening *

Vermegen bij-10°C
Seizoensgebonden energielabel
Jaarlijks energieverbruik
Luchtdebiet

Geluidsdruk

Geluidsvermogen
Afmetungen
Nettogewicht

Koudemiddel

Bereik (buiten)

Stroomtoevoer
Voeding
Transmissiekabel
Zekering

Totale leidinglengte
Leidinglengte per poort

Hoogteversschil

Leidingaansiuiting

BUITENUNIT
Type

Koelen

Verwarmen
Verwarmen-77C

Koelen
Verwarmen
Koelen

Verwarmen

Koelen / Verwarmen
Koelen / verwarmen
Nom.

Koelen

Verwarmen

Koelen

Ilxhxb

Type

Hoeveelheid

Extra vulhoeveelheid
GWP

t-CO, eq

Koelen

Verwarmen

Binnen- en
buitenunit
Binnen- en
binnenunit
Vipeistof

Gas

Min_ / nom. /
max.
Min. / nom. /
max.
Max.
Min_ / nom. /
max.
Min. / nom. /
max.
Min. / nom. /
max.
Min. / nom. /
max.

°C DB

°C'WB

@IV /Hz
Aantal x mm™
Aantal x mm™
A

m

m

m

m

mm (inch) = aantal

mm (inch) = aantal

MUZ2R19 UEO
Twin Rotary

1453163
12/63/73
44
0,2/1,2/1,8
03/14/20
1,1/53/81

1,1/6,3/54

4,59
462
8,50
4,21
4,90
A+++ f A+
21771629
50
45
54
63
B70x655%320
44
R32
14
20
675
0,85
-10-48
-18-18
1/220-240/50
3x25
4% 0,75
20
50
25

15

75

?6,35(1/4)x 3
39,52 (3/8)x 3

MU3R21 UED
Twin Rotary

1,1/62/73

1,2/7,0/78
49
0,2/1,4/2,

03/16/23
1,1/6,7/96

1,1/7.4/106

4,27
442
8,50
421
4,90
Asssr fAL
253/1629
50
50
54
64
870x655%x320
44
R32
1,4
20
675
0,95
-10-48
-18-18
1/220-240/50
3x25
A4 %075
20
50
25

15

75

6,35 (1/4)x3
#9,52(3/8)x3



